TOGGLE CLAMPS
GROUP
443
W
O
R
K
S

Straight Base
Flanged Base Straight Base
Product Holding Movement Base Supplied Weight Order Code
Number Capacity Handle     Bar Type With each IND-443
V100-FF 90kg 60° 100° Flanged Fixed Spindle (1/4”) 170g -1120K
V90-SF 90kg 60° 100° Straight Fixed Spindle (1/4”) 170g -1170K
V227-FS 227kg 60° 100° Solid Bar Hex Head (5/16”) and Bolt Retainer* 340g -1520K
V450-FS 450kg 70° 135° Flanged Solid Bar Hex Head Spindle (1/2”) and Bolt Retainer* 1250g -1820K
V550-FS 550kg 60° 140° Solid Bar Hex Head Spindle (5/8”) and Bolt Retainer* 2540g -1940K
V227-SS 227kg 60° 100°
Straight
Solid Bar Tipped Spindle (5/16”) and Bolt Retainer* 340g -1570K
V450-SS 450kg 70° 135° Solid Bar Hex Head Spindle (5/8”) and Bolt Retainer* 1250g -1870K
V90-FA
V150-FA
V90-SA
V227-SA
V90-SF
V227-FS
V450-FS
Vertical Industrial
Toggle Clamp
Designed to improve performance in fabrication and engineering clamping applications. The rapid clamping/unclamping made possible
by the use of toggle clamps can greatly reduce machine/operator ‘down-time’ during all stages of production.
Clamping Capacity - the forces stated are the maximum loads that can be applied without causing permanent deformation.
Due to leverage ratios, the holding capacity will be greatest at the point on the bar nearest to the handle of the clamp and
forces stated have been achieved at this point.
Product Holding Movement Base Supplied Weight Order Code
Number Capacity Handle       Bar Type With each IND-443
V50-FA 50kg 56° 100° Tipped Spindle (No.10) and Flanged Washer 60g -1020K
V90-FA 90kg 60° 100° Spindle (1/4”) and Flanged Washer -1220K
V150-FA 150kg 45° 94° Hex Head Spindle (M8) and Bolt Retainer 320g -1320K
V227-FA 227kg 60° 100°
Flanged
Tipped Spindle (5/16”) and Flanged Washer 355g -1420K
V300-FA 300kg 67° 140° Hex Head Spindle (M10) 1250g -1620K
V450-FA 450kg 70° 135° Hex Head Spindle (1/2”) and Flanged Washer 1140g -1720K
V550-FA 550kg 60° 140° Hex Head Spindle (5/8”) and Flanged Washer 2540g -1920K
V340-FA 340kg 58° 105° Tipped Spindle (3/8”) and Flanged Washer 635g -1590K
V90-SA 90kg 60° 100° Spindle (1/4”) and Flanged Washer 170g -1270K
V150-SA 150kg 45° 94°
Straight
Hex Head Spindle (M8) and Bolt Retainer 320g -1370K
V227-SA 227kg 60° 100° Tipped Spindle (5/16”) and Flanged Washer 355g -1470K
V450-SA 450kg 70° 135° Hex Head Spindle (5/8”) and Flanged Washer 1250g -1770K
‘U’ Bar (Adjustable) Type
Page299PRODUCTS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE VIA YOUR DISTRIBUTOR
© 2016